SAVITRI DEVI D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, JAMTARA, JHARKHAND
UNDER JHARKHAND ZONE-H
PRE-MID TERM EXAMINATION RESULT (2020-21)

Std. VII-D

ROLL|ADM.NO NAME OF STUDENTS ENG |HINDI| SNK |MATHS| SC. S.ST (COMP| TOTAL | %AGE RANK
1 | 1566 | VINIT ANAND 6.00 | 9.33 4.33 | 8.67 |3.33 ] 9.00 H40.67 67.78
2 | 1904 |ADITI KUMARI 6.33(8.33/9.67| 4.67 | 4.33]9.67 |3.00| 43.00| 71.67 | 17
3 | 1918 |[AKANKSHA RAJ 5.00 [ 9.33|7.67 | 7.33 | 8.67 | 8.33 |4.00(46.33| 77.22 | 12
a4 | 1983 [SHIVAM KUMAR 5.679.67(9.00| 5.67 [ 9.00] 9.67 [5.67 | 48.67 | 81.11 7
5 | 2046 [SURAJ KUMAR 7.678.67]6.00] 8.33 [9.00] 9.33 [9.33(49.00| 81.67 6
6 | 2142 [SOURAV RANA 2.33(5.67|9.33| 5.33 | 9.67 | 9.00 | 6.67 | 41.33 | 68.89 | 18
7 | 2171 |PRACHI KUMARI 7.009.33|9.33| 8.67 | 6.67 | 9.00 | 8.67 | 50.00 | 83.33 5
8 | 2225 [JYOTI KIRAN MURMU |[38.67(9.67(8.33| 4.67 |7.33] 7.00 [8.67|45.67| 76.11 | 14
9 | 2312 |KRISHNA PRIYA 8.00|7.00|4.00| 7.00 | 6.67 | 8.33 |8.33|41.00| 68.33 | 19
10 | 2352 |[ANKIT KUMAR 6.009.67|8.67| 6.67 | 6.00] 9.00 | 6.67 | 46.00| 76.67 | 13
11 | 2459 |ANKIT PRAKASH 8.00(9.00(9.33| 8.67 | 8.67 | 8.67 | 8.33|52.33 | 87.22 3
12 | 2460 [SAKSHAM KUMAR 9.009.67|2.67| 9.00 | 9.00 | 7.00 |7.33|46.33| 77.22 | 12
13 | 2496 |[ANIKA GUPTA 9.679.67|7.67] 9.33 [9.33[9.67 [8.67]55.33| 92.22 2
14 | 2643 |YASHWANT_KUMAR 5.00|9.67 | 6.67 | 5.00 | 7.33 | 7.67 |8.67 | 41.33| 68.89 | 18
15 | 2665 | RAMDEV MAHATO 5.67 | 8.33(7.33| 8.00 [9.33| 7.67 [8.00|46.33| 77.22 | 12
16 | 2752 |[SONU MAHATA 5.67|9.00(7.33| 7.33 [ 9.00| 7.00 |9.67 | 45.33| 75.56 | 15
17 | 2889 |MD GULAM HUSSAIN 3.33(3.00|8.00| 6.67 | 9.00 30.00 | 50.00
18 | 3163 [PRANJAL PRASHANT |[7.33(9.67(9.00| 8.67 [6.00| 5.33 {7.00|46.00| 76.67 | 13
19 | 3382 | DIVYA KUMARI 8.00 9.33 BN 6.33 [9.00]8.33 [7.67]41.00 ] 68.33
20 | 3397 [DHANANJAY KUMAR 7.33(8.67(9.00| 8.00 | 8.33 | 7.67 | 8.00 | 49.00 | 81.67 6
21 | 3448 [JIBAN PRAKASH SWAIN 9.33(9.67(8.67| 9.33 [9.00| 9.67 [7.67 | 55.67 | 92.78 1
22 | 3452 |[TEJASWINI DUBEY 7.67 9.33(9.33| 5.33 | 6.67 | 9.67 | 7.67 | 48.00 | 80.00 9
23 | 3495 [PRACHI MISHRA 5.00 [ 9.33(8.33| 6.33 | 8.67 | 9.00 | 8.00 | 46.67 | 77.78 | 11
24 | 3748 |[AMANTIT MANDAL 8.009.00(9.33| 6.67 [ 8.339.00 [8.67]50.33| 83.89 4
25 | a001 [PRAVEEN KR MANDAL |3.00/9.00 5.33 [ 8.67 | 9.67 35.67 | 59.44
26 | 4026 |[RAVI RAJ 9.67 | 16.11
27 | a061 [SHOURYA SINHA 9.00|8.67 | 7.67 | 7.67 | 2.00 | 9.33 | 8.67 | 44.33 | 73.89 | 16
28 | 4078 [PRIYOJIT MAJI 6.009.00(9.00 8.67 [ 7.00| 8.67 [ 7.00] 48.33 | 80.56 8
29 | 4123 [SUVOJIT MONDAL 7.00(9.33(9.33| 7.67 | 6.67 | 7.33 | 8.67 | 47.33| 78.89 | 10
30 | 4192 |[RUDRA ROY 6.67| AB [9.33] 5.67 |9.33 7.33|31.00| 51.67
31 | 4221 [PRACHI TIWARY 7.33(9.00(9.33| 8.67 | 9.67 | 8.33 |8.67|52.33 | 87.22 3
32 | 4228 [ADITYA MURMU 2.33|5.67|5.67| 5.00 | 8.67 | 8.00 |{9.00| 35.33| 58.89 | 19

sd/- sd/- sd/-
(Rajiv Ranjan) (Kamlesh Prasad) (Dr.G.N.Khan)
Class Teacher I/C-Exam PRINCIPAL




Roll No |Percent |RANK
1 67.78 20
2 71.67 17
3 77.22 12
4 81.11 7
5 81.67 6
6 68.89 18
7 83.33 5
8 76.11 14
9 68.33 19

10 76.67 13
11 87.22 3

12 77.22 12
13 92.22 2

14 68.89 18
15 77.22 12
16 75.56 15
17 50.00 24
18 76.67 13
19 68.33 19
20 81.67 6

21 92.78 1

22 80.00 9

23 77.78 11
24 83.89 4

25 59.44 21
26 16.11

27 73.89 16
28 80.56 8

29 78.89 10
30 51.67 23
31 87.22 3

32 58.89 22




ROLL NO HIS GEO CIVICS TOTAL | PRE-MID
1 0 0.00
2 0 0.00
3 0 0.00
4 0 0.00
5 0 0.00
6 0 0.00
7 0 0.00
8 0 0.00
9 0 0.00

10 0 0.00
11 0 0.00
12 0 0.00
13 0 0.00
14 0 0.00
15 0 0.00
16 0 0.00
17 0 0.00
18 0 0.00
19 0 0.00
20 0 0.00
21 0 0.00
22 0 0.00
23 0 0.00
24 0 0.00
25 0 0.00
26 0 0.00
27 0 0.00
28 0 0.00
29 0 0.00
30 0 0.00
31 0 0.00
32 0 0.00
33 0 0.00
34 0 0.00
35 0 0.00
36 0 0.00
37 0 0.00
38 0 0.00
39 0 0.00
40 0 0.00
41 0 0.00
42 0 0.00




ROLL NO PHY CHE BIO TOTAL |PRE-MID
1 0 0.0
2 0 0.0
3 0 0.0
4 0 0.0
5 0 0.0
6 0 0.0
7 0 0.0
8 0 0.0
9 0 0.0
10 0 0.0
11 0 0.0
12 0 0.0
13 0 0.0
14 0 0.0
15 0 0.0
16 0 0.0
17 0 0.0
18 0 0.0
19 0 0.0
20 0 0.0
21 0 0.0
22 0 0.0
23 0 0.0
24 0 0.0
25 0 0.0
26 0 0.0
27 0 0.0
28 0 0.0
29 0 0.0
30 0 0.0
31 0 0.0
32 0 0.0
33 0 0.0
34 0 0.0
35 0 0.0
36 0 0.0
37 0 0.0
38 0 0.0
39 0 0.0
40 0 0.0
41 0 0.0
42 0 0.0




SAVITRI DEVI D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, JAMTARA, JHARKHAND
DATE-03/08/2019

Std. VII-D RECEIVING OF PRE-MID TERM EXAM RESULT

ROLL NAME OF STUDENTS COMPLAIN/SUGGESTION |MOBILE_NUMBER SIGNATURE
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5.75

23

9.75

39

7.75

31



5.75 4.25 9 6.5 46 76.66667



